Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor |NEXUS WELL-HOPE AGRITECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED |Date of Co ement of CIRP |09/09/22
List of Creditors as on 28-03-2023
List of operational creditors (Government dues)
Amount in Rs.
SLNo Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount of Amount | Remarks, if any
of of any claim under of claim
contingen [ mutual | verification not
Department Government Date of Amount Amount of [Nature of | Whether % of voting share in CoC,| ¢ claim dues, admitted
receipt claimed claim claim related if applicable that may
admitted party? be set-
1 |Assistant Commissioner of Income Tax, Central 26/1122 | T 78,260.00 | T 78,260.00 - No 0.49% - - z -
Central Circle-1, Rajahmundry
. .. CLAIM NOT
2 QZS‘S;?:;% fii'cg‘”?“;{‘sz‘:;;f'm)’ Central | 09/12722 |z 41,457 | 2 - . No 0.00% - N 41,457 SUBMITTED IN
g Y FORM B
Total Z 1,19,717.00 I 78,260.00 0.49% Ed Mz - B 41,457 T -




